



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 35 of 2024

Manoj Kumar Agrawal **Versus** Smt. Dukhni Bai Sahu

27.10.2025	None for the appellants. Mr. Amit Buxy, P.L. for the State. Four weeks' time is granted to remove the default. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Saurabh	