

FA No. 35 of 2024

Order Sheet

03.12.2025	Mr. Anant Bajpai, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Bishnu Muni, counsel for the respondent. Mr. D.L. Prajapati, PL for the State. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for a week's time to remove the default as pointed out by the Registry. Time as prayed for is granted. SD/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge SD/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
-------------------	---