

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****FA No. 35 of 2024**

MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL **versus** SMT. DUKHNI BAI SAHU (Died and Deleted)

Order Sheet

22/04/2026	Mr. Anant Bajpai, counsel for the appellant/s. Mr. Bishnu Muni, counsel for the respondent. List the matter in the month of June, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
<i>Deepti Jha</i>	